
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophie Yoder3710
Arizona Sunrays

9.075 9.325 9.5509.600 37.550
2 2 1 1 1

1

Trinity Thomas3741
PA All Stars

9.100 9.375 9.5008.050 36.025

1 1 4 2 2
2

Elease Rollins3716
Hunt's Gym - UT

8.250 8.950 8.9008.425 34.525
3T 3 3 3 3

3

Jaidyn Clement3719
Idaho Elite

8.250 7.200 8.8758.725 33.050
3T 4 2 4 4

4



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 10  yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Michelle Halim3704
Arizona Sunrays

9.450 9.225 9.7509.025 37.450
1 3 5 1 1

1

Karley McClain3718
Hunt's Gym - UT

8.850 9.350 9.1259.300 36.625
7 2 2 6 2

2

Iva Barley3737
PA All Stars

8.900 9.125 9.4259.100 36.550
6 4 3T 3T 3

3

Katie Deininger3702
Arizona Sunrays

9.300 8.050 9.4259.450 36.225
2 10 1 3T 4

4

Ashley Donnellan3713
Exxcel - MA

8.975 8.950 9.0508.100 35.075
4T 5 7 7 5

5

Annie Ivins3715
Hunt's Gym - UT

8.600 8.150 9.3508.450 34.550
10 9 6 5 6

6

Amani Johnson3725
Precision - NM

8.750 8.500 8.7007.800 33.750
8T 6 8 9 7

7

Taylor Davis3722
Precision - NM

8.750 8.250 7.6009.100 33.700
8T 8 3T 11 8

8

Sasha Arnn3723
Precision - NM

8.100 7.200 8.2006.900 30.400
11 11 9 10 9

9

Sierna Linton3705
Arizona Sunrays

9.025 9.400 9.5000.000 27.925
3 1 10T 2 10

10

Emily Faith3703
Arizona Sunrays

8.975 8.300 8.9000.000 26.175
4T 7 10T 8 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 11-12 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexandra Herrera3721
NorCal  All Star-CA

9.225 9.250 9.7009.400 37.575
4 4 2 1 1

1

Emma Steffen3708
Arizona Sunrays

8.525 9.400 9.6009.600 37.125
13 2 1 2 2

2

Chloe Vitoff3709
Arizona Sunrays

9.300 9.100 9.4759.100 36.975
2 7 5 4T 3

3

Nathalie Elliott3738
PA All Stars

9.050 9.450 9.3009.150 36.950
7T 1 4 8 4

4

Kayla Hostetter3740
PA All Stars

8.875 9.125 9.4008.975 36.375
9 5T 6 7 5

5

Nia Allen3736
PA All Stars

9.275 9.125 9.5258.325 36.250
3 5T 9 3 6

6

Alexis Baublitz3742
PA All Stars

9.325 8.550 9.4508.750 36.075

1 11T 7T 6 7
7

Sara Yoder3711
Arizona Sunrays

8.200 9.000 9.4759.325 36.000
15 9T 3 4T 8

8

Jordan Bur3727
Precision - NM

9.175 9.325 8.8008.000 35.300
5 3 13 11T 9

9

Michelina Lupinetti3739
PA All Stars

9.125 9.025 9.2007.825 35.175
6 8 15 10 10

10

Katie Deschamps3720
Idaho Elite

8.550 9.000 8.8008.750 35.100
11T 9T 7T 11T 11

11

Courtney Felten3746
Flipz USA

9.050 8.550 9.2258.225 35.050
7T 11T 10 9 12

12

Dani Lassig3717
Hunt's Gym - UT

8.550 8.100 8.8008.050 33.500
11T 13 12 11T 13

13

Jessica Waters3734
SAGA - NM

8.375 7.650 7.9008.150 32.075
14 14 11 15 14

14

Matea Pecos3726
Precision - NM

8.850 6.350 8.2005.550 28.950
10 16 16 14 15

15

Jessica Benavides3733
SAGA - NM

8.050 7.150 0.0007.950 23.150
16 15 14 16 16

16



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 13 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jordan Zeller3712
Arizona Sunrays

9.300 9.125 9.4508.750 36.625
2 2 3 2T 1

1

Kaitlyn Kennedy3706
Arizona Sunrays

9.325 9.075 9.5508.375 36.325

1 3 7 1 2
2

Karla Avila3714
Gionastics - TX

9.050 9.450 9.2507.975 35.725
4 1 9 5 3

3

Lauren Lofy3707
Arizona Sunrays

8.950 7.800 9.4509.300 35.500
6 8 1 2T 4

4

Angela Aultman3743
Springs - AZ

9.225 7.775 9.4258.450 34.875
3 9 5 4 5

5

Brittney Zwlerlein3744
Springs - AZ

8.550 8.450 8.9008.900 34.800
10 4 2 6 6

6

Gabriella Luna3730
Precision - NM

9.025 7.350 8.8758.575 33.825
5 11T 4 7 7

7

Victoria Jacko3701
Cruces Gym - NM

8.750 7.950 8.7007.300 32.700
8 7 11T 8 8

8

Evangeline Velarde3731
Precision - NM

8.450 8.150 7.8008.200 32.600
11 5 8 13T 9

9

Kylie McGhee3729
Precision - NM

8.775 6.500 7.8008.425 31.500
7 14 6 13T 10

10

Kristin Lynn3732
SAGA - NM

8.250 8.050 8.1506.850 31.300
13 6 13 10 11T

11T

Amber Squire3700
Cruces Gym - NM

8.200 7.350 8.0507.700 31.300
14 11T 10 11 11T

11T

Cate Sher3735
SAGA - NM

8.600 7.550 7.9006.650 30.700
9 10 14 12 13

13

Aubrey Gibson3728
Precision - NM

8.300 6.800 8.2507.300 30.650
12 13 11T 9 14

14



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 10:11 AM

Session 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 113.750 28.075 28.125 28.650 28.9001 Arizona Sunrays

11 1 1

3702 Katie Deininger 9.450

3704 Michelle Halim 9.450 9.750

3705 Sierna Linton 9.400

3706 Kaitlyn Kennedy 9.325

3708 Emma Steffen 9.400 9.600 9.600

3709 Chloe Vitoff 9.300

3710 Sophie Yoder 9.325 9.600 9.550

* 111.375 27.725 27.950 27.225 28.4752 PA All Stars

22 2 2

3736 Nia Allen 9.275 9.525

3737 Iva Barley 9.125 9.100

3738 Nathalie Elliott 9.450 9.150

3739 Michelina Lupinetti 9.125

3740 Kayla Hostetter 8.975

3741 Trinity Thomas 9.375 9.500

3742 Alexis Baublitz 9.325 9.450

* 106.000 26.000 26.450 26.175 27.3753 Hunt's Gym - UT

34 3 3

3715 Annie Ivins 8.600 8.150 8.450 9.350

3716 Elease Rollins 8.950 8.425 8.900

3717 Dani Lassig 8.550

3718 Karley McClain 8.850 9.350 9.300 9.125

* 105.600 27.050 26.075 26.100 26.3754 Precision - NM

43 4 4

3722 Taylor Davis 8.250 9.100

3725 Amani Johnson 8.500 8.700

3726 Matea Pecos 8.850

3727 Jordan Bur 9.175 9.325 8.800

3729 Kylie McGhee 8.425

3730 Gabriella Luna 9.025 8.575 8.875

* 95.375 25.225 23.250 22.950 23.9505 SAGA - NM

55 5 5

3732 Kristin Lynn 8.250 8.050 6.850 8.150

3733 Jessica Benavides 7.950

3734 Jessica Waters 8.375 7.650 8.150 7.900

3735 Cate Sher 8.600 7.550 7.900



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 10:11 AM

Session 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam


